



# 5V0-23.20<sup>Q&As</sup>

VMware vSphere with Tanzu Specialist

**Pass VMware 5V0-23.20 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/5v0-23-20.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by VMware  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

An administrator is tasked with increasing the amount of CPU and memory in an existing Tanzu Kubernetes cluster.

Which change must the administrator complete to ensure the cluster scales successfully when updating the YAML definition?

- A. Manually update the CPU and memory of the nodes
- B. Update the Virtual Machine Class Type
- C. Increase the number of worker nodes
- D. Increase the number of control plane nodes

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 2

What is required to enable Workload Management?

- A. vSphere Distributed Switch
- B. Windows Network Load Balancer
- C. Github repository
- D. NSX-V

Correct Answer: A

<https://docs.vmware.com/en/VMware-vSphere/7.0/vsphere-esxi-vcenter-server-702-vsphere-with-tanzu-guide.pdf>

---

### QUESTION 3

On which network are TKG clusters deployed in vSphere with Tanzu when using the vSphere networking stack?

- A. Workload
- B. Backend
- C. Edge
- D. Frontend

Correct Answer: A

---



#### QUESTION 4

A developer is connecting to a Tanzu Kubernetes Cluster using the kubectl vsphere login command

Which information must be specified, in addition to both the name of the cluster and the Supervisor Cluster Control Plane IP?

- A. The path to the existing kubeconfig file and the SSO Username
- B. The path to the existing kubeconfig file and the Token ID for the SSO credentials
- C. The name of the Supervisor Namespace and the Token ID for the SSO credentials
- D. The name of the Supervisor Namespace and the SSO Username

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 5

To which set of networks are the Supervisor Cluster nodes attached when deploying with an NSX-T network topology?

- A. Frontend and Workload
- B. Frontend and Management
- C. Workload and NSX Overlay
- D. Management and NSX Overlay

Correct Answer: A

[Latest 5V0-23.20 Dumps](#)

[5V0-23.20 Study Guide](#)

[5V0-23.20 Braindumps](#)